
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
FINAL
FRI 10 MAY 2019, START TIME 18:45

Records
WR 250.2 SONG, Buhan CHN 8 DEC 2017 ASC Wako City (JPN)

Rank Bib No Name Nat 1st Comp.
Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

Version of 10 MAY 2019, 19:11 Ranklist II V2.0.7a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 1

1 167 MANE Shahu Tushar IND 52.4
10.4
10.8
10.8

9.8
10.6

104.4
10.7
10.1
10.0
10.4
10.8

125.3
10.9
10.0

146.9
10.8
10.8

167.4
10.6

9.9

188.7
10.6
10.7

209.7
10.5
10.5

230.7
10.3
10.7

251.4
10.2
10.5

251.4

2 173 PATIL Rudrankksh 
Balasaheb

IND 51.8
10.2
10.4
10.6
10.3
10.3

103.1
10.2
10.3
10.5
10.2
10.1

123.7
10.3
10.3

144.2
10.2
10.3

165.5
10.9
10.4

186.7
10.5
10.7

207.1
10.2
10.2

227.8
10.3
10.4

248.6
10.7
10.1

248.6

3 158 HAZARIKA Hriday IND 51.3
10.5
10.0

9.9
10.2
10.7

103.0
10.2
10.5
10.3
10.1
10.6

123.3
9.8

10.5

144.2
10.8
10.1

165.1
10.4
10.5

185.7
10.2
10.4

206.9
10.9
10.3

227.2
10.0
10.3

227.2

4 151 FRIMAN Cristian FIN 49.6
9.2
9.6
9.9

10.4
10.5

102.0
10.8

9.8
10.6
10.5
10.7

122.7
10.2
10.5

142.8
10.5

9.6

163.9
10.8
10.3

184.8
10.4
10.5

205.2
9.6

10.8

205.2

5 161 KILDEHOJ Nicklas DEN 51.8
10.7
10.7

9.7
10.1
10.6

103.2
10.8
10.3
10.3
10.2

9.8

122.3
9.7
9.4

143.1
10.5
10.3

164.0
10.9
10.0

184.2
9.8

10.4

184.2

6 186 TEISRUD Aleksander NOR 52.0
10.8
10.1
10.2
10.4
10.5

103.2
10.8
10.2
10.1
10.2

9.9

123.0
9.5

10.3

142.9
9.5

10.4

162.4
10.6

8.9

162.4

7 144 BLOS Bastian GER 51.8
10.6
10.4
10.4

9.9
10.5

102.5
9.8
9.7

10.1
10.3
10.8

122.4
10.3

9.6

142.5
9.9

10.2

142.5

8 159 HEGG Jon-Hermann NOR 51.6
10.4
10.3
10.1
10.6
10.2

101.4
9.9
9.4

10.3
9.7

10.5

122.0
10.8

9.8

122.0

Legend
ASC Asian Championchips Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (10.05.2019 19:07:55)



RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION
FRI 10 MAY 2019, START TIME 14:15

Records
QWR 632.7 YANG, Haoran CHN 5 SEP 2015 WCF Munich (GER)

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

Version of 10 MAY 2019, 17:46 Ranklist II V2.0.7a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 2

1 158 HAZARIKA Hriday IND 105.1 105.1 104.9 104.9 103.8 104.8 628.6 QF
2 144 BLOS Bastian GER 103.9 104.9 104.5 104.6 104.9 103.6 626.4 QF
3 173 PATIL Rudrankksh Balasaheb IND 103.8 103.3 105.4 103.9 104.3 105.3 626.0 QF
4 167 MANE Shahu Tushar IND 105.6 102.8 103.5 103.9 103.4 104.0 623.2 QF
5 161 KILDEHOJ Nicklas DEN 105.4 103.3 103.5 104.4 102.7 103.1 622.4 QF
6 186 TEISRUD Aleksander NOR 103.3 102.2 103.8 105.4 103.3 104.3 622.3 QF
7 159 HEGG Jon-Hermann NOR 103.2 105.3 103.4 103.3 103.6 102.8 621.6 QF
8 151 FRIMAN Cristian FIN 102.8 103.0 101.2 104.8 104.1 103.4 619.3 QF
9 164 KOSKELA Riku FIN 104.6 103.4 101.4 104.1 103.5 101.6 618.6

10 148 EKDAHL Marcus SWE 104.2 101.1 105.2 102.7 103.1 100.6 616.9
11 184 SINGH Satinderpal IND 104.6 103.5 99.2 102.7 102.1 104.3 616.4
12 166 MALINOVSKIY Konstantin Jun. KAZ 102.5 102.6 101.9 103.4 103.0 102.9 616.3
13 163 KLEMMEDSSON Viktor SWE 103.9 103.5 103.1 104.3 100.0 101.2 616.0
14 162 KISS Viktor HUN 100.9 102.7 103.0 101.4 102.0 105.8 615.8
15 189 TYAGI Sharad Chandra IND 99.8 100.7 103.5 102.9 101.5 102.3 610.7
16 156 HANHINEVA Isac SWE 100.0 102.4 102.4 104.0 99.2 102.6 610.6
17 190 VAN DE BELT Stefan NED 103.2 102.8 100.7 100.0 104.9 98.5 610.1
18 510 DHAWAN Khush IND 100.8 100.1 101.6 102.0 100.8 103.9 609.2
19 169 NIELSEN Emil DEN 100.0 100.3 104.8 101.6 102.3 99.6 608.6
20 155 GOYAL Kabir IND 101.9 101.5 97.9 103.3 103.0 100.9 608.5
21 187 THAKKAR Prithui IND 101.2 100.8 101.5 99.4 103.8 100.1 606.8
22 146 CEDERGREN Isac SWE 100.4 102.4 102.9 99.9 100.3 100.3 606.2
23 168 MELCHERT Pascal GER 101.3 98.6 100.5 101.4 101.6 102.3 605.7
24 150 FLIKKA Martias NOR 99.3 101.2 102.9 100.5 100.4 101.0 605.3
25 154 GÖTZ Maximilian GER 98.6 100.9 102.8 98.4 100.4 102.5 603.6
26 149 BRUCE Oliver E. SWE 96.1 100.6 99.5 100.9 101.8 100.9 599.8
27 174 SAMPREDO Luca FRA 102.1 101.1 101.3 97.3 95.3 99.8 596.9
28 182 SINGH Gurwinder IND 99.0 98.3 99.7 98.8 99.4 99.8 595.0
29 172 PANDEY Garvit IND 99.2 96.2 99.3 99.7 100.6 99.6 594.6
30 177 SHARMA Jai IND 101.6 98.0 98.0 99.5 97.6 99.6 594.3
31 821 BRESCHE Lucas GER 94.2 100.9 97.8 102.9 97.7 99.5 593.0
32 171 OHMS Thore GER 99.8 97.4 101.4 99.4 98.1 96.8 592.9
33 175 SANGWAN Ojasvi IND 97.5 98.9 101.7 98.3 97.9 97.6 591.9



Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks
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34 178 SHARMA Jatin IND 98.1 99.0 94.3 100.3 99.0 98.1 588.8
35 142 AXELSSON Dennis SWE 98.9 98.3 95.1 99.6 95.8 99.2 586.9
36 191 WALLSTEN Benjamin SWE 98.3 99.5 99.5 100.7 95.2 93.4 586.6
37 147 LOCHAB Navaljeet IND 99.6 94.2 95.1 100.0 100.3 97.3 586.5
38 157 HASAN Ali GER 94.5 96.8 100.5 97.5 99.6 96.9 585.8
39 153 GOTTWALD Sascha GER 100.4 98.0 94.9 97.3 95.7 99.4 585.7
40 181 SINGH Drish Kamal IND 98.2 97.8 97.1 95.0 98.7 98.1 584.9
41 179 SHARMA Shivam IND 94.7 95.8 98.9 96.5 96.3 98.4 580.6
42 143 BERGLING Carl SWE 96.6 91.3 93.5 95.7 94.6 97.3 569.0

141 AGRAHARAM Khaga Dheeraj IND DNS
152 GARGASHIYA Abhishek IND DNS
160 JASHANPREET SINGH .. IND DNS
180 SINGH Avtar IND DNS
185 SRIKANTH Dhanush IND DNS
805 STRAUCH Kevin GER DNS
188 TOMAR Suryadeep IND DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 49; Total number of athletes: 49

Legend
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Finals QWR Qualification World Record WCF World Cup Final

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (10.05.2019 17:45:41)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (10.05.2019 17:27:16)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (10.05.2019 15:25:24)



RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
TEAM
FRI 10 MAY 2019, START TIME 14:15

Records Team
WR 1873.4 SHIMADA, Atsushi; ENDOH, Masaya; SHIMIZU, Akihito; JPN 26 JUN 2017 WCH Suhl (GER)

Rank Bib No Name
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

Version of 10 MAY 2019, 17:47 Ranklist II V2.0.7a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 1

1 IND - India 308.7 309.1 313.8 311.7 309.6 312.4 1865.3
158 HAZARIKA Hriday 105.1 105.1 104.9 104.9 103.8 104.8 628.6
173 PATIL Rudrankksh Balasaheb 103.8 103.3 105.4 103.9 104.3 105.3 626.0
189 TYAGI Sharad Chandra 99.8 100.7 103.5 102.9 101.5 102.3 610.7

2 SWE - Sweden 308.1 307.0 310.7 311.0 302.3 304.4 1843.5
148 EKDAHL Marcus 104.2 101.1 105.2 102.7 103.1 100.6 616.9
163 KLEMMEDSSON Viktor 103.9 103.5 103.1 104.3 100.0 101.2 616.0
156 HANHINEVA Isac 100.0 102.4 102.4 104.0 99.2 102.6 610.6

3 IND - India 304.0 303.9 298.8 304.3 303.0 302.8 1816.8
184 SINGH Satinderpal 104.6 103.5 99.2 102.7 102.1 104.3 616.4
155 GOYAL Kabir 101.9 101.5 97.9 103.3 103.0 100.9 608.5
175 SANGWAN Ojasvi 97.5 98.9 101.7 98.3 97.9 97.6 591.9

4 SWE - Sweden 295.4 301.3 297.5 300.4 297.9 300.4 1792.9
146 CEDERGREN Isac 100.4 102.4 102.9 99.9 100.3 100.3 606.2
149 BRUCE Oliver E. 96.1 100.6 99.5 100.9 101.8 100.9 599.8
142 AXELSSON Dennis 98.9 98.3 95.1 99.6 95.8 99.2 586.9

Legend
Bib No Bib Number WCH World Championships WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (10.05.2019 17:46:53)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (10.05.2019 17:27:51)
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